ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC
ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC ACTUATORS
Max-Air Technology, Inc.  •  751 Hoff Rd  •  O’Fallon, MO 63366  •  Toll Free 888-842-9998  •  Fax 636-272-4937  •  www.maxairtech.com  •  info@max-airtechnology.com
2
PART NUMBER BUILDER
PART NUMBER BUILDER
7X5
Actuator Configuration
2
EH66
Series/Size
1
XOC
Model Type
3
Voltage Option
4
EH16
EH17
EH21
EH26
EH31
EH36
EH41
EH46
EH51
 = MT16 rack & pinion
 = MT17 rack & pinion
 = MT21 rack & pinion
 = MT26 rack & pinion
 = MT31 rack & pinion
 = MT36 rack & pinion
 = MT41 rack & pinion
 = MT46 rack & pinion
 = MT51 rack & pinion
EH56
EH61
EH66
EH71
EH76
EHSY14
EHSY16
EHSY25
EHSY30
 = MT56 rack & pinion
 = MT61 rack & pinion
 = MT66 rack & pinion
 = MT71 rack & pinion
 = MT76 rack & pinion
 = SY14 scotch yoke
 = SY16 scotch yoke
 = SY25 scotch yoke
 = SY30 scotch yoke
EHSY35
EHSY40
EHSY48
EHSY60
 = SY35 scotch yoke
 = SY40 scotch yoke
 = SY48 scotch yoke
 = SY60 scotch yoke
OC
MOD